
No. of Shares Type of Security Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat

From To Upto 10.02.2014 Upto 10.02.2016
42200 1 42200 F-Fully Paid Up 42200 Physical

5000 42201 47200 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 Demat

2800 47201 50000 F-Fully Paid Up 2800 Physical

250000 50001 300000 F-Fully Paid Up 250000 Demat

302600 300001 602600 F-Fully Paid Up 302600 Physical

512400 602601 1115000 F-Fully Paid Up 512400 Demat

1487100 1115001 2602100 F-Fully Paid Up 1487100 Physical

2302200 2602101 4904300 F-Fully Paid Up 2302200 Demat

5495700 4904301 10400000 F-Fully Paid Up 5495700 Physical

4518000 10400001 14918000 F-Fully Paid Up Demat-FREE OF IPO

TOTAL 14918000 7330400 3069600

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: ESTEEM BIO ORGANIC FOOD PROCESSING LIMITED

Regd. Office: 49, GUJRAWALA TOWN, PARK-II, New Delhi – 110009.

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by Promoters, Promoter Groups and Non-promoters as under:

Distinctive Nos.

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until February 10, 2014" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to the have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until February 10, 2016" for (3 Years Lock-in).


